Mobile/manufactured

624 Sqft - 17410 Broadland Lane, Okeechobee,
Florida 34974

Basic Details

Property Type:

Listing Type:

Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Address Map

Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:

Longitude:

A

Mobile/manufactur
ed

RX-10860872
$75,000

2

1.1

1

624 Sqft

1967

usS

FL
Okeechobee
Okeechobee
34974
Broadland
17410

EO0° 0' 0"

Features
o Heating System: Other
< Cooling System: Wall-win a/c
o Parking: Driveway
</ Furnished: Unfurnished



Latitude: NO° 0' 0"

Agent Info

Bill Gould

¢ http://www.exclusivebetatest.com
& 561-745-2780

© 561-379-3141
B 561-745-2781
Bill@ExclusiveCommunities.com

Gould@WilliamGould.com




